
 

 
SIS/STC/129/2019-2020                                                            February 5, 2020                                                  

Dear Parents, 

Kindly note the following important schedule.  

1.  
 Picnic for KG 

 Grade 12 Graduation Ceremony 
Thursday, 13.02.2020 

2.  Class Party for KG to Grade 9 & 11 Thursday, 20.02.2020 

3.  CBSE- AISSE- 2020 for Grade 10 Saturday, 22.02.2020 to 

Wednesday, 18.03.2020 

4.  CBSE-AISSCE-2020 for Grade 12 
Monday, 24.02.2020 to 

Tuesday, 24.03.2020 

5.  CBSE Gulf Sahodaya Examination (Grade 9) 
Sunday, 01.03.2020 to  

Wednesday, 11.03.2020 

6.  CBSE Gulf Sahodaya Examination (Grade 11) 
Sunday, 01.03.2020 to  

Sunday, 15.03.2020 

7.  Annual Examination for KG to Grade 8 
Tuesday, 03.03.2020 to 

Tuesday, 17.03.2020 

8.  
 Open House for Grade 9 & 11 (Timing: 10.00 am to 12.00 noon) 

 SR KG Convocation 
Thursday, 19.03.2020 

9.  Open House for KG to Grade 8 (Timing: 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm) Thursday, 26.03.2020 

10.  Induction Programme for New Parents (Timing: 6.30 pm) Wednesday, 01.04.2020 

11.  Books Sale (Timing: 8 am to 12.30 pm and 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm) 
Wednesday, 01.04.2020 & 

Thursday, 02.04.2020 

12.  Freshers’ Day for KG to Grade 12 (Timing: 8.00 am to 10.30 am) Sunday, 12.04.2020 

13.  Summer Vacation for KG to Grade 12 
Friday, 03.07.2020 to  

Saturday, 29.08.2020 

14.  Reopening after Summer Vacation Sunday, 30.08.2020 

  

 
Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal   

 

 


